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STUDENT NAME (WRITE IN ALL CAPITAL LETTERS)

1,855 responses

ANJALI KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

DEEPA KUMARI

AKASH BAURI

BISWAJIT BAURI

NAAZ PARWEEN

ISHA KUMARI

KHUSHi BANERJEE

SUJATA BAURI

DEBRAJ MONDAL

JYOTI KUMARI

SWETA SHARMA

Priya Roy

PUJA KUMARI

AKASH MAJI

ARTI KUMARI

Akash Das

PRIYANKA SHAW

PRIYA MONDAL

SHRABANI GHOSH

PRIYANKA KUMARI NONIA



10/05/2023, 18:41 Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance, 2021

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A5sBAugbpvKvnsPNZUk2dZOVHQZr_3LailvHhfqMF-0/viewanalytics 3/14

SUBRATA BAURI

NANDITA DAS

ROHIT BAURI

SOURAV BAURI

NISHA KUMARI

PAYEL RUIDAS

ROMA KUMARI SAW

KRISHNA MONDAL

SURAJ KUMAR YADAV

MAMONI MURMU

SOMA BAURI

RUPA RUIDAS

BIKASH BOURI

RIYA BAURI

PUNAM KUMARI

TRISHNA CHAKRABORTY

DHRITISHREE CHATTERJEE

HARSH KUMAR SINGH

AMAN KUMAR GUPTA

ASIYA HAFIZ

SUMAN PARAMANIK

SHREYA MANDAL

ANIKET PAUL
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SAWAN KUNDU

BUDHADITYA MUKHERJEE

INDRAJIT PAL

SUBHABRATA NAG

ARPAN MAJI

SMRITI HAZRA

CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

BIPASA NATH

GANESH KUMAR RAM

ARGHA GHOSH

AVOY DE

MD ARBAZ ANSARI

LOVELY JHA

ABHAY PROTAP SHARMA

SHIRLEY EDWARD

KRISHNA KANTA DAS

ARUL KYMAR LAL

ANKITA JAISWARA

LAKHAN MARANDI

ANSHU KUMAR

BISAKHA SINGH

DEBOLINA GHOSH

KIRAN SHAE
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AVIJIT KARMAKAR

SWAPNANIL MAJUMDAR

PRITI MAL

KRISHNENDU GOPE

MOUMITA MAJI

ARPITA MAJI

Tina Das

MUNMUN GORAI

NAGMA AFSHAR

LISA DEY

NISHU YADAV

TAPAS BHAR

Shilpa Adhikary

ANANYA CHATTERJEE

SUBHAJIT KUNDU

IRENE TIRKEY

RIFAT ALIA

Puja karmakar

KHUSHI BURNWAL

PINKI BADYAKAR

SUBHAM GHOSH

SHIULI CHAKRABORTY

FARHA KHATUN
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AAYUSH VIJAY

PRIYANSHI PRIYADARSHINI

PAPIYA MAJI

MEGHA MUKHERJEE

SWASTIKA GHOSH

SUSMITA LAHA

Sayan maji

Nishit Ruidas

KHAIRUL SHAIKH

VIJAY KUMAR

1,713 more responses are hidden

PROGRAMME

1,855 responses

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT

1,855 responses

Copy

Master's Degree in Arts (M.A.)
Master's Degree in Science (…
Bachelor's Degree in Arts (B.…
Bachelor's Degree in Arts (B.…
Bachelor's Degree in Science…
Bachelor's Degree in Science…
Bachelor's Degree in Comme…
Bachelor's Degree in Comme…

1/2

26%

34.1%

31.2%

Copy

Bengali
Botany
Business Administration (BBA)
Chemistry
Commerce
Computer Application (BCA)
Computer Science
Economics

1/3

19%

12.9%

13.7%
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SEMESTER

1,855 responses

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

1,855 responses

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

1,855 responses

Copy

SEM 1
SEM 2
SEM 3
SEM 4
SEM 5
SEM 6
Passed Out in 2021 (Ex-
Students)

24%

24.6%

42%

Copy

80-100%
60-79%
40-59%
Below 40%11.3%

34.8%

50.8%

Copy

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Indifferently
Poorly

54.3%

37.4%
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

1,855 responses

4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described

1,855 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

1,855 responses

Copy

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective8.4%

21.8%

67.3%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Poor

20.8%
39.6%

38.4%

Copy

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair

28.7%

63.4%
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

1,855 responses

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students

1,855 responses

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth

1,855 responses

Copy

Every time
Usually
Occasionally
Never

9.3%

33.6%

52.3%

Copy

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Never

17.7%
23.3%

54.9%

Copy

Very well
Significantly
Moderately
Not at all9.7%

30.2%

56.7%
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

1,855 responses

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

1,855 responses

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

1,855 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree11.9%

48%

38.1%

Copy

Every time
Usually
Occasionally
Never

32.6%

56.4%

Copy

Every time
Usually
Occasionally
Never8.5%

34.4%

54.1%
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications

1,855 responses

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges

1,855 responses

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them

1,855 responses

Copy

Every time
Usually
Occasionally
Never

30.8%

60.5%

Copy

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Unable to12.1%

30.5%

54.2%

Copy

Every time
Usually
Occasionally
Never

10%

27.1%

58.2%
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

1,855 responses

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

1,855 responses

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

1,855 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree12.6%

45.5%

39.9%

Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Some what
Not at all

38.9%

49.4%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree12.3%

43%

42.7%
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

1,855 responses

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching

1,855 responses

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good

1,853 responses
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Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Some what
Not at all

37.7%

50.2%

Copy

80-100%
60-79%
40-59%
Below 40%17.8%

17.5%

38.1%

26.6%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree11.4%

43.2%

43.6%
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